
Geometry CC 

Relationships in a Triangle 
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Day Section Homework 

Tues Jan 23 Perpendicular Bisectors #1, 2, 10, 11, 12, 13 

Thurs Jan 25 Angle Bisectors #5, 6, 21-26 all 

Mon Jan 29 Medians and Altitudes #5-10, 16-19 

Wed Jan 31 Midsegment Theorem #5, 6, 20, 21 

Fri Feb 2 Special Segments Review Complete Worksheet 

Tues Feb 6 Special Segment Test  

Thurs Feb 8 Inequalities in One 
Triangle #5, 6, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 

Mon Feb 12 The Triangle Inequality #6, 7, 9, 12, 13 

Wed Feb 14 
Inequalities in Two 

Triangles 
 

Review 

#1-4, 10, 13, 17 
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Fri Feb 16 Inequalities Quiz  

Mon Feb 19-Fri Feb 23 Happy Vacation  

 

 


